All st. steel pressure transmitters
LCD window with a back light
a/w chemical seal MDF Housing. body, wetted parts made of st. steel
Model EDN.716 optionally, 2 relay channels, switches & RS485
Certified by KOSHA, Ex d IIC T6
General features
■ Pressure Transmitters assembled with various flanges callled by MDF
■ Pressure range from 0…1.6 bar to 0…250 bar

Option code
Code
How to order
EDN.716.O1.FP.BR35 aw MDF, DN25 PN160 according to DIN 1092-1
EDN.716, 4…20mA, 0…16 bar aw MBF, DN25 PN160 according to DIN 1092-1,
CC Certificate of conformance / origin
R35
KC KOLAS Ilac-MRA calibration certificate
DMCC Manufacture calibration certificate included
TP St. steel tag plate, 60 x 20 x 0.5t
AD Adapter
RYY Others on request
0…5V / 3-wire system
1…5V / 3-wire system
O6 0.5…4.5V / 12-30V, analog
O3
O4
R30
R32
R33
Flange standard JIS
FP Flameproof cable gland
M M12 plug with 12 pins
R43
R45 0…160
R47 0…250
NO "USE NO OIL" for Oxygen application
O1
O2
Code
R26
4…20 mA / 2-wire system
0…10 V / 3-wire system
O11 RS485
O12
Description
R28
R37
R39
R41
2 relay channel, switches
A5 ≤ ± 0.5 % F.S
Flange standard DIN 1092-1
Flange standard ASME B16.5
Process connection
• See tables on page 4
1500 311.2 Ø  35.1 x 8 241.3 60.2
4"
150 228.6
157.2
Ø  19.1 x 8
300
254
Ø  22.4 x 8
400
Ø  25.4 x 8
600 273.1
900 292.1 Ø  31.8 x 8
1.6
190.5 23.9
200.2
2500 304.8 Ø  35.1 x 8 228.6 72.9
1500 266.7 Ø  31.8 x 8 203.2 54.2
900 241.3 Ø  25.4 x 8 190.5 44.5
57.2
3"
150 190.5
127
Ø  19.1 x 8
84
1.6
152.4 23.9
300